Male Recurve
Matthew Sims

Alexander Hancock
Darren Cooper
Gerald Hawkins
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Shiva Rachamallu

Male Barebow Recurve
1 Richard Peterson

Male Crossbow

1 Trevor Hancock
2  Bill Pennington
Male Compound
Pat Coghlan
David Balmer
Chris Schach
Thierry Hermann
Chris Coghlan
Peter Bailey
Dennis Traeger
Robert Hoffmann
Robert Welden
10 Ken Moylan
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Male Cadet Recurve
1 Shaun Staude

Male Cadet Barebow Recurve
1 Jesse Gale

Male Cadet Compound
1 Andrew Bradley

2 Aaron Grubel

3 Harry Smith

Female Recurve
Marianne Rieckmann
Wendy Moylan
Petya Zhelezarova
Kristine Sims
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Chelsea Conner

Female Crossbow
1 Vera Pennington

City of Prospect 2006
Sunday, 8" October, 2006
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241
243
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55
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241
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172
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156
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212
143
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291
283
281
279
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257
254
249
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224
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137
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262
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220
223
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184
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263
245
228
199
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196

40m
252
176
40m
291
285
288
280
270
240
265
255
258
255

40m
253

40m
169

40m
281
277
268
40m
254
260
247
229
214

40m
139

Tens
19

11
10
11

Tens

Tens
10

Tens
34

27
29
20
13
23
10
10
11
13

Tens
13

Tens

Tens
29

25
25
Tens
10
14
13

Tens

Total
760

710
689
643
471

Total
462

Total
681
443

Total
850
840
832
812
778
767
756
755
743
706

Total
605

Total
361

Total
796
778
751

Total
708
663
626
577
552

Total
272
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FITA 900
Female Compound 60m 50m 40m X's
Sherry Gale STA 246 267 276 8
2 June Welden CB 230 257 277 5
3 Twyla Barrett STA 217 235 255 4
4  Beverley Grubel STA 161 199 218 2
Short Canberra
Male Intermediate Compound 50m 40m 30m X's
1 Jason Howe STA 265 285 284 15
2 Tristan Barrett STA 244 265 291 10
3  Patrick Kirwan AAC 234 247 277 6
Male Cadet Recurve 50m 40m 30m X's
1 Jordan Womacks AAC 189 239 262 2
Junior Canberra
Male Cub Barebow Recurve 40m 30m 20m X's
1 James Staude AAC 107 142 231 1

Winner of Team Event: STA (Chris Coghlan, Pat Coghlan, Sherry Gale)

Tens
26

24

Tens
37

35
10

Tens
10

Tens

Total
789

764
707
578

Total
834

800
758

Total
690

Total
480

Winners of Matchplay: Twyla Barrett and Chris Coghlan

AAC Adelaide Archery Club MNA  Mid North Archers

CB Cressy Bowmen STA Strathalbyn Target Archers
EFA Eden Field Archers TFIAC The Farm Indoor Archery Club
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